Taxable

value

S/M

19:26 hrs.

-1.00 1 -425.0084931A  425.0027  0.00LAIDIES SHORTS  KURTI DNO-1  625.00

1.00 2  350.0085347A  350.0027  0.00KURTI  SHORT  450.00

1.00 3  550.008408132  550.0027  0.00PANT  ASMEE  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

475.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  475.00Total  575.00